�at with another subject to availability in any 
of our projects. In such a case, the previously 
paid amount will be adjusted as booking 
money/down payment for the new �at as per 
the company's terms. The previous agreement 
will be canceled, and the client must pay a 
transfer fee of Tk. 25,000/= (Taka Twenty-Five 
Thousand) only.
The purchaser must strictly follow the 
installment schedule to ensure timely 
completion of the construction. Any delay in 
payment beyond the due date will result in a 
default charge of 5% per month on the 
overdue amount.
If the applicant/purchaser wants to surrender